The Grand Junction Arms
Bulbourne
Tring, Hertfordshire, HP23 5QE

Grond
Junction

Arms

AT BULBOURNE

Wine List



White Wine

Liso Veinte Viura

Spain 175ml Glass
Vibrant and refreshing with lovely aromas of crisp green apples, 250ml Glass

round palate with clean, dry finish.

Kleindal Chenin Blanc

South Africa

Up front Chenin Blanc from the Robertson region of South Africa.
Bright appearance, with a heady nose of stone fruit and honey.

Confidenza Pinot Grigio

Italy 175ml Glass
Vibrant and fruity white, atfractive on the nose and rich on the 250ml Glass
palate being medium bodied with a hint of pineapple, apple

and spice.

CyT Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

Fresh on the palate with light and mild balanced tastes of peach
and apples

Thomson Estate Limestone Cliffs Semillon Sauvignon
Australia

Bright notes of peach blossom and lime on the nose whilst the

palate has zesty passion fruit and guava showing with hints of

citrus limes.

Neptune Point Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand 175ml Glass
Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, citrus notes with grassy 250ml Glass
undertones and a lingering finish.

Picpol de Pinet Duc de Morny

France

Exuberantly fresh on the palate with ripe mango fruit, a slightly
salty edge and underlying minerality, with a very long finish.

Bon Courage Unwooded Chardonnay

South Africa 175ml Glass
A true varietal, New World Chardonnay o give many Chablis a 250ml Glass
decent run for their money.

Albarino Breizo Rias Baxias

Spain

Aromas of stone fruit being fresh and fruity with great structure
and smoothness, a perfect example to suit shellfish and Asian
food

[Rosée Wine

Liso Veinte Garnacha Rose

Spain 175ml Glass
Soft strawberry and violet aromas with a velvety palate and hintfs 250mI Glass
of redcurrant on the finish

Confidenza Pinot Grigio Blush

Italy

Fresh and fruity, medium styled wine with an off dry finish, very
drinkable!

Kissing Tree Zinfandel Rose

USA 175ml Glass
Bursting with ripe aromas of wild strawberries and exofic fruit with 250ml Glass
a refreshing clean finish

£16.95
£4.10
£5.65

£18.95

£18.95
£4.50
£6.35

£18.95

£19.50

£23.00
£5.75
£7.75

£24.00

£24.50
£5.90
£8.25

£27.00

£4.10
£5.65

£18.95

£19.50
£4.85
£6.50

Red Wine

Liso Veinte Tempranillo

Spain

Smooth and fruity, medium bodied with blackberry and cherry
on the palate leading to a rich finish

Conviviale Del Salento Primitivo

Italy

A warm, richly flavoured red with aromas of plums, dried fruits
and brown spices. On the palate it is generous with ripe plum
and cherry.

CyT Merlot

Chile

Ruby coloured with hints of cherry and a round full bodied
aroma.

Thomson Estate Pumphouse Shiraz

Australia

Aromas of cocoa and vanilla with a fine style balanced by fruit
characters on the palate, with a bright cranberry finish

Pablo Cortez Malbec

Argentina

Vibrant red with tones of violet. A delicate mixture of berries,
plums and marmalade with sweet rounded tannins

Bon Courage Cabernet Sauvignon

South Africa

Deep colour and infense nose, this Cabernet Sauvignon has
prounouced flavours of dark berries with supple tannins and a
lingering finish.

Don Paulino Crianza Rioja

Spain

Fruit aromas with an underlying subtle scent of oak, leaving
notes of fruity fannins and toasted sugar with a certain balsamic
touch

Neptune Point Pinot Noir

New Zealand

Silky soft tannins balanced with raspberry and violet aromas
which continue unfolding in the glass.

Bonterra Organic Zinfandel

USA

Aromas of blueberries and black stone fruits accented with
black pepper, spicy and toasty palate lead to an elegant,
balanced and soff finish

Sparkling and Champagne

One40ne Prosecco

ltaly

Crisp and delicate perlage, pale light yellow colour with a
delicate nose reminiscent of peach and apple with notes of
acacia and lilac.

Nua Prosecco Extra Dry

Italy

Pale yellow with green undertones with an elegant, crisp and
fruity bouquet, having a mellow, harmoniousand distinctive taste

Dessert Wine

Concha y Toro Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Fruity and full flavoured, this is a wonderful experience, well
rounded and loaded with sweet fruit

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

100ml Glass

£16.95
£4.10
£5.65

£17.95

£18.95
£4.65
£6.35

£19.50

£20.95
£5.10
£7.00

£21.50

£23.00
£5.70
£7.75

£24.50

£26.00

£5.95

£24.00

£4.95


http://www.tcpdf.org

