

The Grand Junction Arms
Bulbourne
Tring, Hertfordshire, HP23 5QE

Wine List

## Red Wine

Liso Veinte Viura Spain Vibrant and refreshing with lovely aromas of crisp green apples, round palate with clean, dry finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£16.95 £4.10 £5.65	Liso Veinte Tempranillo Spain Smooth and fruity, medium bodied with blackberry and cherry on the palate leading to a rich finish	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£16.95 £4.10 £5.65
Kleindal Chenin Blanc South Africa Up front Chenin Blanc from the Robertson region of South Africa. Bright appearance, with a heady nose of stone fruit and honey.		£18.95	Conviviale Del Salento Primitivo Italy A warm, richly flavoured red with aromas of plums, dried fruits and brown spices. On the palate it is generous with ripe plum and cherry.		£17.95
Confidenza Pinot Grigio  Italy  Vibrant and fruity white, attractive on the nose and rich on the palate being medium bodied with a hint of pineapple, apple and spice.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.95 £4.50 £6.35	CyT Merlot Chile Ruby coloured with hints of cherry and a round full bodied aroma.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.95 £4.65 £6.35
CyT Sauvignon Blanc		£18.95	Thomson Estate Pumphouse Shiraz Australia Aromas of cocoa and vanilla with a fine style balanced by fruit characters on the palate, with a bright cranberry finish		£19.50
Chile Fresh on the palate with light and mild balanced tastes of peach and apples		2,0,70	Pablo Cortez Malbec Argentina Vibrant red with tones of violet. A delicate mixture of berries, plums and marmalade with sweet rounded tannins	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	\$20.95 \$5.10 \$7.00
Thomson Estate Limestone Cliffs Semillon Sauvignon Australia Bright notes of peach blossom and lime on the nose whilst the palate has zesty passion fruit and guava showing with hints of citrus limes.		£19.50	Bon Courage Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa Deep colour and intense nose, this Cabernet Sauvignon has prounouced flavours of dark berries with supple tannins and a lingering finish.		<b>£</b> 21.50
Neptune Point Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Crisp and refreshing Kiwi Sauvignon, citrus notes with grassy undertones and a lingering finish.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	\$23.00 \$5.75 \$7.75	Don Paulino Crianza Rioja Spain Fruit aromas with an underlying subtle scent of oak, leaving notes of fruity tannins and toasted sugar with a certain balsamic touch	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	\$23.00 \$5.70 \$7.75
Picpol de Pinet Duc de Morny France Exuberantly fresh on the palate with ripe mango fruit, a slightly salty edge and underlying minerality, with a very long finish.		£24.00	Neptune Point Pinot Noir New Zealand Silky soft tannins balanced with raspberry and violet aromas which continue unfolding in the glass.		£24.50
Bon Courage Unwooded Chardonnay South Africa A true varietal, New World Chardonnay to give many Chablis a decent run for their money.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£24.50 £5.90 £8.25	Bonterra Organic Zinfandel USA  Aromas of blueberries and black stone fruits accented with black pepper, spicy and toasty palate lead to an elegant, balanced and soft finish		<b>£</b> 26.00
Albarino Breizo Rias Baxias		£27.00	Sparkling and Champagne		
Spain Aromas of stone fruit being fresh and fruity with great structure and smoothness, a perfect example to suit shellfish and Asian food			One4One Prosecco Italy Crisp and delicate perlage, pale light yellow colour with a delicate nose reminiscent of peach and apple with notes of acacia and lilac.		£5.95
Rosé Wine  Liso Veinte Garnacha Rose	175 ml Clave	0410	Nua Prosecco Extra Dry  Italy  Pale yellow with green undertones with an elegant, crisp and  fruity bouguet, boying a mellow, barmonious and distinctive tasts.		£24.00
Spain Soft strawberry and violet aromas with a velvety palate and hints of redcurrant on the finish	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£4.10 £5.65	fruity bouquet, having a mellow, harmoniousand distinctive taste  Dessert Wine		
Confidenza Pinot Grigio Blush Italy Fresh and fruity, medium styled wine with an off dry finish, very drinkable!		£18.95	Concha y Toro Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc Chile Fruity and full flavoured, this is a wonderful experience, well rounded and loaded with sweet fruit	100ml Glass	£4.95
Kissing Tree Zinfandel Rose USA Bursting with ripe aromas of wild strawberries and exotic fruit with a refreshing clean finish	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£19.50 £4.85 £6.50			